5m 22KW EV
CHARGING CABLE
DATA SHEET
SV-SCACC-22-5W
Version 3
sevr.au
Introducing our premium 22kW Type 2 Charging Cable, designed for efficiency, durability, and convenience. This 5-meter cable
offers rapid and reliable charging, compatible with most modern electric vehicles adhering to Australian standards. Its optimal
length provides the flexibility needed for hassle-free connections to charging stations, while the robust design ensures long-lasting
performance in various weather conditions. It is compatible with most electric vehicles with its Type 2 male and female plugs.
Technical Information
Description
Features and benefits:
•	 IP55
•	 22kW - 32A
•	 Type 2 male & female plugs
•	 5m cable length
SV-SCACC-22-5W
Input/Output Current 16A-32A
Max Output Power 22KW
Input/Output Voltage 380~480V(AC)
Insulation Resistance >1000MΩ (DC500v)
Withstand Voltage 2000V
Pin Material Copper Alloy, Silver Plating
Plug Material ABS+PC, Flame Retardant Grade UL94 V-0
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ +50°C
Contact Resistance 0.5MΩ Max
Terminal Temperature Rise >300N
Dimensions 5m
IP Rating 55
Certification CE, UKCA, CB, TUV, RoHS
sales@sevr.au  |   www.sevr.au
The information contained in this document is the sole property of SEVR Group. Any reproduction in part or as a whole without the written permission of SEVR Group is prohibited.
Type 2 plug
Connectors:
1x Male
1x Female